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Month Date Day Particulars 

January 1 Monday New year’s day 

January 2 Tuesday 1 Teaching Day [Even Sem Commencement 2018] 

January 3 Wednesday 2 Teaching Day 

January 4 Thursday 3 Teaching Day+ Annual sports 

January 5 Friday 4 Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch]+ 
Annual sports 

January 6 Saturday Intra college Cricket tournament 

January 7 Sunday Weekly off 

January 8 Monday 5 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch]+ Intra 
college Cricket tournament 

January 9 Tuesday 6 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch] 

January 10 Wednesday 7 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch] 

January 11 Thursday 8 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch] 

January 12 Friday 9 Teaching Day (Youth day celebration) 

January 13 Saturday Weekly off 

January 14 Sunday Weekly off 

January 15 Monday 10 Teaching Day 

January 16 Tuesday 11 Teaching Day 

January 17 Wednesday 12 Teaching Day 

January 18 Thursday 13 Teaching Day  + Seminar on awareness 
programme on Narcotics Drugs 

January 19 Friday 14 Teaching Day 

January 20 Saturday Weekly off 

January 21 Sunday Weekly off 

January 22 Monday Saraswati Puja  

January 23 Tuesday Netaji’s birthday 

January 24 Wednesday 15 Teaching Day  

January 25 Thursday 16 Teaching Day  

January 26 Friday Republic day  

January 27 Saturday Weekly off 

January 28 Sunday Weekly off 

January 29 Monday 17 Teaching Day 

January 30 
Tuesday 

18 Teaching Day +Industrial tour for final year 
students 

January 31 
Wednesday 

19 Teaching Day +Industrial tour for final year 
students 

February 1 Thursday 
20 Teaching Day+ Industrial tour for final year 
students 

February 2 Friday 
21 Teaching Day+ Industrial tour for final year 
students 

February 3 Saturday 
Weekly off +Industrial tour for final year 
students 

February 4 Sunday Weekly off+ Industrial tour for final year 
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students 

February 5 
Monday 22 Teaching Day +Industrial tour for final year 

students 

February 6 Tuesday 
23  Teaching Day +Industrial tour for final year 
students 

February 7 Wednesday 24 Teaching Day 

February 8 Thursday 25 Teaching Day 

February 9 Friday 26 Teaching Day 

February 10 Saturday Weekly off   

February 11 Sunday Weekly off 

February 12 Monday 27 Teaching Day 

February 13 Tuesday 28 Teaching Day 

February 14 Wednesday 29 Teaching Day 

February 15 Thursday 30 Teaching Day 

February 16 Friday 31 Teaching Day 

February 17 Saturday Weekly off   

February 18 Sunday Weekly off 

February 19 Monday 32 Teaching Day 

February 20 Tuesday 33 Teaching Day 

February 21 Wednesday 34 Teaching Day 

February 22 Thursday 35  Teaching Day +World cancer day observation 

February 23 Friday 
35 Teaching Day [Distribution 1st 
Assignment]+Annual Fest 

February 24 Saturday Annual Fest 

February 25 Sunday Weekly off 

February 26 Monday 36 Teaching Day  

February 27 Tuesday 37 Teaching Day 

February 28 Wednesday 38 Teaching Day 

March 01 Thursday Doljatra 

March 02 Friday Holi 

March 03 Saturday Weekly off 

March 04 Sunday Weekly off 

March 05 Monday 39 Teaching Day 

March 06 Tuesday 40 Teaching Day 

March 
07 Wednesday 

41 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of 
February] 

March 08 Thursday 42 Teaching Day + Women’s day celebration 

March 09 Friday 43 Teaching Day 

March 10 Saturday Weekly off 

March 11 Sunday Weekly off 

March 12 Monday 44 Teaching Day 

March 13 Tuesday 45 Teaching Day 



GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE 
AND TECHNOLOGY 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR –EVEN SEMESTER 2018 [ Januaryto June ] 
 
March 

14 Wednesday 
46 Teaching Day[Submission of Question Paper-U 
Test 1] 

March 
15 Thursday 

47 Teaching Day[Submission of Question Paper-U 
Test 1] 

March 
16 Friday 

48 Teaching Day [Submission of Question Paper-U 
Test 1] 

March 17 Saturday Weekly off 

March 18 Sunday Weekly off  

March 19 Monday 49 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test] 

March 20 Tuesday 50 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test] 

March 21 Wednesday 51 Teaching Day  [1st Unit Test] 

March 22 Thursday 52 Teaching Day   

March 23 Friday 53 Teaching Day   

March 24 Saturday Weekly off 

March 25 Sunday Weekly off 

March 26 Monday 54 Teaching Day   

March 27 Tuesday 55 Teaching Day   

March 28 Wednesday 56  Teaching day 

March 29 Thursday 57 Teaching day 

March 30 Friday Good Friday 

March 31 Saturday Weekly off 

April 01 Sunday Weekly off 

April 2 Monday 58 Teaching day 
April 3 Tuesday 59 Teaching day 
April 4 Wednesday 60 Teaching day 
April 5 Thursday 61 Teaching day 
April 6 Friday 62 Teaching day 
April 7 Saturday Weekly off 

April 8 Sunday Weekly off 

April 9 Monday 63 Teaching day 
April 10 Tuesday 64 Teaching day 
April 11 Wednesday 65 Teaching day+ Orphanage home visit 
April 

12 Thursday 
66 Teaching day(Publication of result of 1st unit 
test) 

April 13 Friday 67 Teaching day 
April 14 Saturday Weekly off 

April 15 Sunday Weekly off 

April 16 Monday 68 Teaching day 

April 17 Tuesday 69 Teaching day 

April 18 Wednesday 70 Teaching day 
April 19 Thursday 71 Teaching day 
April 20 Friday 72 Teaching day 
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April 21 Saturday Weekly off 
April 22 Sunday Weekly off 
April 23 Monday 73 Teaching day 
April 24 Tuesday 74 Teaching day 
April 25 Wednesday 75 Teaching day+World malaria day 
April 26 Thursday 76 Teaching day 
April 27 Friday 77 Teaching day 
April 28 Saturday Weekly off 
April 29 Sunday Weekly off 

April 
30 Monday 

75 Teaching day [Submission of Question Paper-U 
Test 2] 

May 1 Tuesday May Day 
May 

2 Wednesday 
76 Teaching day[Submission of Question Paper-U 
Test 2] 

May 3 Thursday 77 Teaching day 
May 4 Friday 78 Teaching day 
May 5 Saturday Weekly off 
May 6 Sunday Weekly off 
May 7 Monday 2nd unit test 
May 8 Tuesday 2nd  unit test 
May 9 Wednesday 2nd  unit test 
May 10 Thursday 79 Teaching day 
May 11 Friday 80 Teaching day 
May 12 Saturday Weekly off 
May 13 Sunday Weekly off 
May 14 Monday 81 Teaching day 
May 15 Tuesday 82 Teaching day 
May 16 Wednesday 83 Teaching day 
May 17 Thursday 84 Teaching day 
May 18 Friday 85 Teaching day 
May 19 Saturday Weekly off 

May 20 Sunday Weekly off 

May 19 Monday 86 Teaching day 

May 20 Tuesday 87 Teaching day 

May 21 Wednesday 88 Teaching Day 

May 22 Thursday 89 Teaching Day 

May 23 Friday 90 Teaching Day [Publication result 2nd unit test]             

May 24 Saturday Weekly off 

May 25 Sunday  Weekly off 

May 26 Tuesday 91 Teaching Day 
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